Zeusroop

Food & Beverage Packaging

LIDO00499

Product Data

BF

Description

Product Material
Window Material
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Colour (Outside / Inside)

Logistics Data (Box)

Pieces / Box

Pieces / Inner

Inner / Box

Box Material

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Gross Weight

Net Weight

Outer Packaging Weight
Inner Packaging Weight

EAN Number

Logistics Data (Pallet)

Boxes / Pallet
Boxes / Row

Rows / Pallet
Pallet Dimensions

TBC

12-160z 90mm PFAS-Free Fibre Sip Lids
Plant-fiber

NA

94 mm

94 mm
20.6 mm
50¢g
Natural

1000

50

20

Kraft Cardboard
40.00 cm
26.50 cm
50.00 cm
5.5KG
5.0KG
0.44 KG
0.06 KG

5397054296226

36
12

3
1.00x1.20x 1.60

Zeus Food, Lancaster Way, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade. SG18 8YL
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